MD4814 Process & Temperature Meters
Data Sheet
•	 1/8 DIN Digital Panel Meter with NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•	 4-20 mA, ± 10 V, TC & RTD Field Selectable Inputs
•	 Easy Field Scaling in Engineering Units without Applying an Input
•	 Full 4-Digit Display, 0.56” (14.2 mm) or 1.20” (30.5 mm)
•	 Shallow Depth Case Extends Only 3.6” (91 mm) Behind Panel

Refer to PDC and Modbus Serial Communications Protocol manuals for
details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MD4814 • Standard Display Models
85-265 VAC Model 12-36 VDC Model Options Installed
MD4814-110-00 24 VDC Supply
MD4814-110-02 2 Relays + 24 VDC Supply
MD4814-012-00-4 4-20 mA Output
MD4814 X2 • Large Display Models
85-265 VAC Model 12-36 VDC Model Options Installed
MD4814-110-X2 2 Relays
Accessories
Model Description
PDA18DINSH Stainless Steel Sun Hood
PDA2811 NEMA 4X Plastic Enclosure